
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 120-5948 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/10/2020 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:8/19/2020 8/19/2020

Title: *Approving Change Order #2 to the Task Order under the City's Right of Way Contract with Charley
Toppino and Sons, Inc. for Duval Street Improvements Project in an amount not to exceed
$39,665.77; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers; Authorizing the City Manager to execute any
necessary documents.

Sponsors: Gregory Veliz

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Balancing CO#2, 4. Change Order History, 5. CTS Contract
(Large File), 6. Res. 20-071 Approving Toppino Task Order for Duval, 7. Res. 20-103 Approving
Change Order 1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission8/19/2020 1 Pass

*Approving Change Order #2 to the Task Order under the City's Right of Way Contract
with Charley Toppino and Sons, Inc. for Duval Street Improvements Project in an
amount not to exceed $39,665.77; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers;
Authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary documents.

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

